

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>09.09.2024</u>		<p>C482 No. 1314 of 2023 With C482 No. 1281 of 2015 <b><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></b></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"><li>1. Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the applicant and Mr. Pratiroop Pandey, learned AGA for the State.</li><li>2. Put up this matter on 11.11.2024.</li><li>3. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.</li></ol> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</b> 09.09.2024</p> <p>Mahinder/</p>