

| SL. No | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS |
|--------|------|--|---|
| | | | <p data-bbox="644 409 879 434"><u>C482 No. 1314 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="644 441 879 465"><u>C482 No. 1281 of 2015</u></p> <p data-bbox="644 488 1139 528"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="644 560 1509 936" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="644 560 1509 680">1. Ms. Shweta Sharma, learned counsel holding the brief of Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the applicant.<li data-bbox="644 687 1509 768">2. Mr. Aditya Singh, learned counsel for the applicant in the connected application.<li data-bbox="644 775 1509 855">3. Mr. Saurabh Kumar Pandey, learned counsel for the respondent.<li data-bbox="644 862 1509 936">4. On the joint request of the parties, put up this matter on 10.11.2025 immediately after fresh. <p data-bbox="1107 1008 1477 1048" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1198 1059 1358 1093" style="text-align: right;">30.10.2025</p> <p data-bbox="644 1108 676 1133">PR</p> |

| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|
| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|