

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 309 884 336"><u>C 482 No. 1314 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 342 1139 385"><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="643 421 1509 734" style="list-style-type: none">1. Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the applicant.2. Mr. G.S. Sandhu, learned Addl. Advocate General with Mr. Himanshu Sain, learned Brief Holder for the State.3. Ms. Manisha Bhandari and Mr. Saurabh Kumar Pandey, learned counsel for the respondent no. 2.4. Mr. Lalit Sharma, learned counsel for the CBI.5. Matter heard at length but could not be concluded.6. List on 17.03.2026 at 02.15 p.m. for further hearing. <p data-bbox="1129 824 1501 904" style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 07.01.2026</p> <p data-bbox="643 913 687 940">SKS</p>

--	--	--	--